Specifications
Hardware Features & Performance
Product Picture
Model TL-SG3428 V2.0 TL-SG3428MP V2.0
General
Interface
24 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports
4 Gigabit SFP Slots

Specifications are subject to change without notice. All the brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective holders. © 2020 TP-Link
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
TL-SG3428 JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots
TL-SG3428MP JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+
TL-SG3452 JetStream 48-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots
TL-SG3452P JetStream 52-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+
TL-SG3210 JetStream 8-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 2 SFP Slots
SFP Modules
Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
TL-SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321A-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
TL-SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321B-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km
MC Series Media Converter
Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter, up to 20 km, chassis mountable
MC200CM Gigabit multi-mode SC SFP Transceiver, up to 550 m, chassis mountable